
KITUI VILLA PACKAGES

KALUNDU - MUTUNE ROAD, NGIINI VILLAGE KITUI

 0700552898/0723377059 
kituivilla.com

manager@kituivilla.com / reception@kituivilla.com

STANDARD ROOMS

SINGLE BED & BREAKFAST
SINGLE HALF BOARD
SINGLE FULL BOARD
DOUBLE BED & BREAKFAST
DOUBLE HALF BOARD 
DOUBLE FULL BOARD DOUBLE FULL BOARD 

TWIN BEDS

TWIN BED & BREAKFAST
TWIN HALF BOARD
TWIN FULL BOARD

CONFERENCE PACKAGES
FULL DAY CONFERENCE
HALF DAY CONFERENCE 
BREAKFAST MEETING
LUNCH
DINNER 

OUTSIDE CATERING ( TRANSPORT EXCLUSIVE)OUTSIDE CATERING ( TRANSPORT EXCLUSIVE)
FULL DAY CONFERENCE
HALF DAY CONFERENCE 
BREAKFAST MEETING
LUNCH 
DINNER 

HEALTH CLUB
JACCUZIJACCUZI
GYM [SWIMMING INCLUSIVE]
SWIMMING

3,000
2,500
2,000
1,800
1,800

3,000
2,5002,500
2,000
1,800
1,800

1,000 PER HOUR 
5,500 PER MONTH
KIDS 250 / ADULTS 400 

6,500
8,000
9,500
7,500
10,500
13,500

 

8,000
11,000
14000

7,500
 9,000
10,500
8,500
11,500
14,500

DELUXE ROOMS
SINGLE BED & BREAKFAST 
SINGLE HALF BOARD 
SINGLE FULL BOARD 
DOUBLE BED & BREAKFAST 
DOUBLE HALF BOARD 
DOUBLE FULL BOARD DOUBLE FULL BOARD 


